COFFEE & CHAI
COFFEE

Americano
Cappucino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Drip Coffee

Espresso (2 shots)

CHAI

Signature Chai Latte

Caramel Chai Latte

Dirty chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea
(English Breakfast,

8oz
$3.25
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

$2.75

$3.25

Earl Grey, Lavender Mint)

120z
$3.25
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

$3.00

120z
$4.25
$4.25

$5.25

ESTD 2016

160z
$3.25
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$3.25

1602z
$4.75
$4.75

$5.75

120z 160z
$4.25 $4.75

120z

$3.75

Milk alternatives available at an additional cost

CAFE

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Sodas

Perrier

FRAPPES

Cold Coffee
Spiced Chai
Cookies n Cream

SMOOTHIES

Green Goddess
(Spinach, Pineapple,
Mango, Peach)

Chocolate Peanut

Butter

(Peanut Butter, Protein
Powder, Banana,
Almond Milk)

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

160z
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

160z

$7.00

$7.50



y CAFE

ESTD 2016

FOOD

Avocado Toast (VG) $9.50
Sourdough Bread, Avocado, Lemon,Olive Qil, Grated Cotija Cheese

Banana Peanut Butter Toast $9.50
Banana, Peanut Butter, Honey

Cheese Toast $14.00
Apricot, Provolone, Cheddar, Jack Cheese

Ham N Cheese Croissant $14.00
Double Smoked Ham, Honey Grain Mustard, Fig Jam,
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce

Chicken Tikka Salad Burrito Roll $14.00
Soft and Tender Shredded Chicken, Egg, Corn,
Refried Bean, Cheddar, Bell Peppers, Mint Chutney

Paneer Tikka Salad Burrito Roll (VG) $14.00
Shredded Cottage Cheese, Corn, Refried Bean, Cheddar,
Bell Peppers, Mint Chutney

Signature Lunch Bowl $14.00
Choice Of Veg Or Chicken Curry Served With Rice, Naan
And An Appetizer

V-Vegan VG-Vegetarian GF-Gluten Free
We Proudly Serve Fair Trade Coffee from Kingspeak CoffeeRoasters & Teas from Rishi Tea & Botanicals



