

COFFEE & CHAI				
COFFEE	8oz	120z	16oz	Orango lui
Americano	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.25	Orange Juic
Cappucino	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	Sodas
Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	Perrier
Flat White	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	
Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	FRAPPES
Drip Coffee	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25	
Espresso (2 shots)	\$3.25			Cold Coffee Spiced Cha
СНАІ		120z	160z	Cookies n C
Signature Chai Latte		\$4.25	\$4.75	CMOCTU
Caramel Chai Latte		\$4.25	\$4.75	SMOOTHI
Dirty chai Latte	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	\$ 5.25	\$5. 75	Green God (Spinach, Pines Mango, Peach)
Hot Chocolate		12 0 z	16 0 z	Chocolate
+ + + + +		\$4.25	\$4.75	Butter (Peanut Butter Powder, Banar Almond Milk)

Orange Juice	\$3.00
Apple Juice	\$3.00
Sodas	\$3.00
Perrier	\$3.00

	16 o z
Cold Coffee	\$5.25
Spiced Chai	\$5.25
Cookies n Cream	\$5.25
SMOOTHIES	
	160z
Green Goddess	\$7.00
(Spinach, Pineapple,	
Mango, Peach)	
Chocolate Peanut	
Butter	\$7.50
(Peanut Butter, Protein	
Powder, Banana,	
Almond Milk)	

Tea 120Z (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lavender Mint) \$3.75

Milk alternatives available at an additional cost



FOOD

Avocado Toast (VG) Sourdough Bread, Avocado, Lemon,Olive Oil, Grated Cotija Cheese	\$9.50
Banana Peanut Butter Toast Banana, Peanut Butter, Honey	\$9.50
Cheese Toast Apricot, Provolone, Cheddar, Jack Cheese	\$14.00
Ham N Cheese Croissant Double Smoked Ham, Honey Grain Mustard, Fig Jam, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce	\$14.00
Chicken Tikka Salad Burrito Roll Soft and Tender Shredded Chicken, Egg, Corn, Refried Bean, Cheddar, Bell Peppers, Mint Chutney	\$14.00
Paneer Tikka Salad Burrito Roll (VG) Shredded Cottage Cheese, Corn, Refried Bean, Cheddar, Bell Peppers, Mint Chutney	\$14.00
ALCOHOLOGICA DE LES RECURSOS DE CONTRACTOR D	

\$14.00

Signature Lunch Bowl

And An Appetizer

Choice Of Veg Or Chicken Curry Served With Rice, Naan